For Researching
Pain
Management
Drugs
A
pp
lic
at

Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
15
Ordering Information
‡SecurityGuard ULTRA cartridges require holder, Part No.: AJ0-9000
Core-Shell Technology
5 μm Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
Biphenyl 00A-4627-AN 00B-4627-AN 00D-4627-AN –– AJ0-9209
C18 00A-4601-AN 00B-4601-AN 00D-4601-AN 00F-4601-AN AJ0-8782
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4603-AN 00D-4603-AN –– AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
5 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
Biphenyl 00B-4627-Y0 00D-4627-Y0 00F-4627-Y0 AJ0-9208
C18 00B-4601-Y0 00D-4601-Y0 00F-4601-Y0 AJ0-8775
Phenyl-Hexyl 00B-4603-Y0 00D-4603-Y0 –– AJ0-8781
for 3.0 mm ID
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 3/pk
Biphenyl 00B-4627-E0 00D-4627-E0 00F-4627-E0 00G-4627-E0 AJ0-9207
C18 00B-4601-E0 00D-4601-E0 00F-4601-E0 00G-4601-E0 AJ0-8768
Phenyl-Hexyl 00B-4603-E0 00D-4603-E0 00F-4603-E0 00G-4603-E0 AJ0-8774
for 4.6 mm ID
2.6 μm Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 75 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
Biphenyl 00A-4622-AN 00B-4622-AN –– 00D-4622-AN 00F-4622-AN AJ0-9209
C18 00A-4462-AN 00B-4462-AN 00C-4462-AN 00D-4462-AN 00F-4462-AN AJ0-8782
Phenyl-Hexyl 00A-4495-AN 00B-4495-AN 00C-4495-AN 00D-4495-AN 00F-4495-AN AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
2.6 μm MidBore™ Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 3.0 50 x 3.0 75 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 150 x 3.0 3/pk
Biphenyl –– 00B-4622-Y0 –– 00D-4622-Y0 00F-4622-Y0 AJ0-9208
C18 00A-4462-Y0 00B-4462-Y0 00C-4462-Y0 00D-4462-Y0 00F-4462-Y0 AJ0-8775
Phenyl-Hexyl –– –– –– 00D-4495-Y0 00F-4495-Y0 AJ0-8781
for 3.0 mm ID
2.6 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 75 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 3/pk
Biphenyl –– 00B-4622-E0 –– 00D-4622-E0 00F-4622-E0 AJ0-9207
C18 00A-4462-E0 00B-4462-E0 00C-4462-E0 00D-4462-E0 00F-4462-E0 AJ0-8768
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4495-E0 00C-4495-E0 00D-4495-E0 00F-4495-E0 AJ0-8774
for 4.6 mm ID
1.7 μm Minibore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 3/pk
Biphenyl –– 00B-4628-AN 00D-4628-AN 00F-4628-AN AJ0-9209
C18 00A-4475-AN 00B-4475-AN 00D-4475-AN 00F-4475-AN AJ0-8782
Phenyl-Hexyl –– 00B-4500-AN 00D-4500-AN 00F-4500-AN AJ0-8788
for 2.1 mm ID
1.7 μm MidBore Columns (mm) SecurityGuard ULTRA Cartridges‡
Phases 50 x 3.0 100 x 3.0 3/pk
C18 00B-4475-Y0 00D-4475-Y0 AJ0-8775
for 3.0 mm ID
1.3 μm Minibore Columns (mm)
Phases 30 x 2.1 50 x 2.1
C18 00A-4515-AN 00B-4515-AN
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
If Phenomenex products in this brochure do
not provide at least an equivalent separation as
compared to other products of the same phase and